
Siena (0) -vs- Mount St. Mary's (0)
04/15/2023 at New Rochelle, NY (Hynes Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 04/15/2023
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: New Rochelle, NY
Venue: Hynes Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Siena 1 3 1 4 9
Mount St. Mary's 2 5 4 3 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:21 MSM G Ana Luisa Cotta
1st 6:55 MSM G Heather Lock
1st 1:07 SC G Grace Boeve
2nd 7:02 MSM G Robyn Currie
2nd 5:32 MSM G Anna Kegel
2nd 5:13 SC G-E Grace Boeve
2nd 4:51 SC G Grace Boeve
2nd 4:14 SC G Audrey Lacey
2nd 4:03 MSM G Heather Lock
2nd 3:20 MSM G Beatrice Viera
2nd 2:03 MSM G-E Heather Lock
3rd 6:34 MSM G-P Ana Luisa Cotta
3rd 6:26 MSM G Annefleuer Ten Bloemendal
3rd 5:20 MSM G-E Rebecca  Valentine
3rd 2:51 MSM G Anna Kegel
3rd 0:02 SC G-E Sydney Jones
4th 6:58 MSM G Heather Lock
4th 6:19 SC G-E Finn Magill
4th 6:07 MSM G-P Ana Luisa Cotta
4th 5:55 SC G Cece White
4th 3:49 SC G Grace Boeve
4th 3:24 MSM G Heather Lock
4th 2:17 SC G Bianca Kennerley

Team Statistics

SC MSM
Shots 29 0
Goals 10 0
Assists 6 0
Points 16 0
Exclusions 6 0
Steals 12 0
Sprints 2-2 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 3:05 MSM E Heather Lock
2nd 2:05 SC E Audrey Lacey
2nd 5:16 MSM E Anna Kegel
3rd 0:07 MSM E Beatrice Viera
3rd 5:47 SC E Mackenzie Russell
3rd 6:34 SC E-P Bianca Prinsloo
4th 1:36 MSM E Hannah Sayre
4th 4:44 MSM E Mara Davis
4th 4:46 MSM E Ana Luisa Cotta
4th 6:09 SC E-P Cece White
4th 6:38 MSM E Annefleuer Ten Bloemendal



Individual
 
 
Siena 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Anna Mossakowski 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Mackenzie Russell 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2-0
3 Bianca Kennerley 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Grace Boeve 10 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Parker Thomas 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Sydney Jones 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0-0
8 Lily Graham 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Cece White 3 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
10 Bianca Prinsloo 3 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 0-1
12 Audrey Lacey 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
13 Finn Magill 1 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 0-0
16 Samantha Varrie 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
19 Sydney Arnold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 10 6 16 6 6 12 1 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Anna Mossakowski 32:00 14 14

Totals 14 14

Mount St. Mary's 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Pip Piper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Beatrice Viera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Lola Fuhs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

4
Madison
Szczublewski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Robyn Currie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ana Luisa Cotta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

7
Annefleuer Ten
Bloemendal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

8 Rebecca  Valentine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mara Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Heather Lock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Anna Kegel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Toria  Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Emily Hatcher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14
Emily  Van
Kerckhove 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Serena Thurman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Riley Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Natalie Marquiss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hannah Sayre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Shelby Diaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Pip Piper 0:00 9 0

Totals 9 0


